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Women / 2 / Older
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Rhiannon Funtanares2004
GymStars Modesto

9.375 8.900 9.6009.425 37.300
1 7T 1 1 1 

1 

Carlyana Kwong2012
Santa Rosa

8.800 9.350 9.3759.350 36.875
5 2 2T 2 2 

2 

Eva Allison2018
Santa Rosa

8.950 9.325 9.1259.125 36.525
4 3 5 4 3 

3 

Kennis Schroeder2020
GymStars Modesto

9.050 8.900 9.2258.950 36.125
3 7T 7 3 4 

4 

Ariana Butler2000
GymStars Modesto

8.700 8.950 9.0009.350 36.000
6 6 2T 6T 5 

5 

Gabriella Vigil2007
Santa Rosa

8.650 9.250 9.1008.925 35.925
7 4 8 5 6 

6 

Kaylin Fechter2015
Santa Rosa

8.175 9.375 8.9009.150 35.600
8 1 4 8 7 

7 

Jaime Gage2013
Santa Rosa

9.150 9.000 9.0008.300 35.450
2 5 11 6T 8 

8 

Kensey Fechter2014
Santa Rosa

8.025 8.900 8.7509.075 34.750
9 7T 6 9 9 

9 

Kianna Nakaoka2022
Planet

7.850 8.550 8.7008.500 33.600
10 10 9 10 10 

10 

Zayda Morales2019
GymStars Modesto

7.300 8.100 8.4758.425 32.300
11 11 10 11 11 

11 
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